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Day Date Opponent Site Broadcast Time
Alamo Irish Classic (Nelson Wolff Stadium)
Friday Feb. 17 Lafayette San Antonio, Texas  Noon
Saturday Feb. 18 Saint Louis San Antonio, Texas  Noon
Saturday Feb. 18 Incarnate Word San Antonio, Texas  4 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 19 TBD San Antonio, Texas  Noon

Tony Gwynn Classic (Fowler Park, Univeristy of San Diego)
Friday Feb. 24 San Diego San Diego, Calif.  9 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 25 TBD San Diego, Calif.  3 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 26 TBD San Diego, Calif.  1 p.m.

USA Baseball-Irish Classic (USA Baseball National Training Complex)
Friday March 3 Maryland Cary, N.C.  4:30 p.m.
Saturday March 4 UMass Lowell Cary, N.C.  Noon
Saturday March 4 Rhode Island Cary, N.C.  4 p.m.
Sunday March 5 Monmouth Cary, N.C.  11 a.m.

Friday March 10 at Clemson* Clemson, S.C.  6:30 p.m.
Saturday March 11 at Clemson* Clemson, S.C.  4 p.m.
Sunday March 12 at Clemson* Clemson, S.C.  1 p.m.
Tuesday March 14 at Davidson Davidson, N.C.  6 p.m.
Friday March 17 at Pittsburgh* Pittsburgh, Pa.  3 p.m.
Saturday March 18 at Pittsburgh* Pittsburgh, Pa.  1 p.m.
Sunday March 19 at Pittsburgh* Pittsburgh, Pa.  1 p.m.
Tuesday March 21 NORTHERN ILLINOIS Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Wednesday March 22 TOLEDO Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Friday March 24 FLORIDA STATE* Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Saturday March 25 FLORIDA STATE* Notre Dame, Ind.  4:05 p.m.
Sunday March 26 FLORIDA STATE* Notre Dame, Ind.  1:05 p.m.
Tuesday March 28 CHICAGO STATE Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Friday March 31 NC STATE* Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Saturday April 1 NC STATE* Notre Dame, Ind.  4:05 p.m.
Sunday April 2 NC STATE* Notre Dame, Ind.  1:05 p.m.
Tuesday April 4 at Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich.  7 p.m.
Wednesday April 5 at South Bend Cubs (Exhibition) South Bend, Ind. (Four Winds Field)  6:05 p.m.
Friday April 7 GEORGIA TECH* Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Saturday April 8 GEORGIA TECH* Notre Dame, Ind.  4:05 p.m.
Sunday April 9 GEORGIA TECH* Notre Dame, Ind.  1:05 p.m.
Tuesday April 11 MICHIGAN STATE Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Friday April 14 at Wake Forest* Winston-Salem, N.C.  6 p.m.
Saturday April 15 at Wake Forest* Winston-Salem, N.C.  4 p.m.
Sunday April 16 at Wake Forest* Winston-Salem, N.C.  1 p.m. 
Tuesday April 18 vs. Central Michigan Detroit, Mich. (Comerica Park)  7:05 p.m.
Wednesday April 19 ILLINOIS STATE Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Friday April 21 at Virginia* Charlottesville, Va.  6 p.m.
Saturday April 22 at Virginia* Charlottesville, Va.  4 p.m.
Sunday April 23 at Virginia* Charlottesville, Va.  Noon
Tuesday April 25 VALPARAISO Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Wednesday April 26 EASTERN MICHIGAN Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Friday April 28 DUKE* Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Saturday April 29 DUKE* Notre Dame, Ind.  4:05 p.m.
Sunday April 30 DUKE* Notre Dame, Ind.  1:05 p.m.
Friday May 5 LOUISVILLE* Notre Dame, Ind.  6:05 p.m.
Saturday May 6 LOUISVILLE* Notre Dame, Ind.  4:05 p.m.
Sunday May 7 LOUISVILLE* Notre Dame, Ind.  1:05 p.m.
Friday May 12 AUSTIN PEAY Notre Dame, Ind.  7:05 p.m.  
Saturday May 13 AUSTIN PEAY Notre Dame, Ind.  4:05 p.m.
Sunday May 14 AUSTIN PEAY Notre Dame, Ind.  1:05 p.m.
Thursday May 18 at Boston College* Chestnut Hill, Mass.  2:30 p.m.
Friday May 19 at Boston College* Chestnut Hill, Mass.  1:30 p.m.
Saturday May 20 at Boston College* Chestnut Hill, Mass.  1 p.m.
Tue.-Sun. May 23-28 ACC Baseball Championship Louisville, Ky. (Louisville Slugger Field)
Fri.-Mon. June 2-5 NCAA Regionals TBD - Campus Sites
Fri.-Mon. June 9-12 NCAA Super Regionals TBD - Campus Sites
Sat.-Wed. June 17-28 College World Series Omaha, Neb.

*Atlantic Coast Conference Games // All times Eastern // All dates, times and broadcast schedules subject to change
Home games in BOLD CAPS played at Frank Eck Stadium // For tickets, visit UND.com/BuyTickets or call 574-631-7356
All games broadcast on Harvest 103.1 FM // All regular season home games available on ACC Network Extra, via WatchESPN.
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